TREASURY’'S CURRENT CASH OFFERING

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK
OF NEW YORK

Fiscal Agent of the United States

Subscriptions and Allotments

To All Banking Institutions, and Others Concerned,
in the Second Federal Reserve District:

r Circular No. 576 2 +

L

January 19, 1966 J

The following statement was made public yesterday by the Treasury Department:

respect to the current offering of 4% %

The Treasury Department today announced the subscription and allotment figures with

due November 15, 1966.

Digitized for FRASER
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/

Treasury Certificates of Indebtedness of Series A-1966,

Subscriptions and allotments were divided among the several Federal Reserve Districts and
the Treasury as follows:

Federal Reserve District

Boston ...............
NEW YOIrK oo
Philadelphia ......cccccooiieiiiiiee e,

Cleveland
Richmond
Atlanta
Chicago

St LOUIS i

Minneapolis

Kansas Cily ..cccccoiiriiiiee e

Dallas
San Francisco
Treasury

Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis

Total
subscriptions
received

$ 499,219,000
2,979,214,000
445,589,000
804,331,000
536,823,000
570,278,000
1,442,241,000
403,549,000
247,578,000
345,687,000
558,398,000
1,299,401,000
1,083,000

$10,133,391,000

Total
allotments

$ 79,629,000
446,461,000
71,882,000
129,248,000
87,122,000
97,123,000
248,602,000
76,369,000
51,482,000
76,790,000
92,775,000
194,000,000
228,000

$1,651,711,000

Alfred H ayes,

President.





