FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF NEW YORK

Fiscal Agent of the United States

Circular No. 5762] January 19, 1966]

TREASURY'S CURRENT CASH OFFERING Subscriptions and Allotments

To All Banking Institutions, and Others Concerned, in the Second Federal Reserve District:

The following statement was made public yesterday by the Treasury Department:

The Treasury Department today announced the subscription and allotment figures with respect to the current offering of 43/4% Treasury Certificates of Indebtedness of Series A-1966, due November 15, 1966.

Subscriptions and allotments were divided among the several Federal Reserve Districts and the Treasury as follows:

Federal Reserve District	$Total \\ subscriptions \\ received$	$Total \\ allotments$
Boston	\$ 499,219,000	\$ 79,629,000
New York	2,979,214,000	446,461,000
Philadelphia	445,589,000	71,882,000
Cleveland	804,331,000	129,248,000
Richmond	536,823,000	87,122,000
Atlanta	570,278,000	97,123,000
Chicago	1,442,241,000	248,602,000
St. Louis	403,549,000	76,369,000
Minneapolis	247,578,000	51,482,000
Kansas City	345,687,000	76,790,000
Dallas	558,398,000	92,775,000
San Francisco	1,299,401,000	194,000,000
Treasury	1,083,000	228,000
TOTALS	\$10,133,391,000	\$1,651,711,000

ALFRED HAYES, President.